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LOGITECH Presenter R500 Wireless (2)

Sifra: 19746
Kategorija prozivoda: Dodatna oprema za projektor
Proizvodac: Logitech

Cena: 6.159 rsd.



Fizicke karakteristike

Osnovne karakteristike

Ostalo
Prikljucci Slotovi
Reklamacioni period

Maximum Distance Range:
Number of Buttons:
Interface:

Receiver:

Supports Battery Type
Classification:

Battery Included Quantity:
Battery Required Quantity:
Battery Average Run Time:
External Color:

Remote Control Features:

Included Accessories:

Requires Operating System:

Width (mm):
Height (mm):
Depth (mm):
Nominal Weight:

Warranty Term (month):

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):
Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Plastic:

Packs in Box:

Package Type:

Proizvodac:

Model:

Povezivanje:

N e

Masa:

Boja:

Tip:

Dodatne funkcije:

Napomena:
Ostali prikljuci Slotovi:

Reklamacioni period:

20m
3
BluetoothRF

Yes

AAA

1
1
1god
Gray

Laser Pointer
USB Receiver

User Guide

1 AAA Battery

Linux 2.6.0 or LaterAndroid 5.0 or
LaterChrome OSApple iOS 8 or
LaterMicrosoft Windows 7 or
LaterApple Mac OS 10.12 or Later

36.6 mm
123.6 mm
24.7 mm
0.0535 kg
24 month(s)
Da

Serial Number
0.12 kg

0.1 kg

1

1.02 kg

0.02 kg

0 kg

8

Retail

Logitech

R500 Wireless Presenter
USB

Laserski wireless prezenter

Bluetooth® i wireless konekcija

Red Laser Pointer
USB

24 meseca



