



Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66
Fax:
PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs

LOGITECH Presenter R500 Wireless (2)

Šifra: 19746

Kategorija proizvoda: Dodatna oprema za projektor

Proizvođač: Logitech

Cena: 6.159 rsd.



	Masa:	53.5g
Fizičke karakteristike	Boja:	Crna
	Tip:	Laserski wireless prezenter
Osnovne karakteristike	Dodatne funkcije:	Bluetooth® i wireless konekcija
	Napomena:	Red Laser Pointer
Ostalo	Ostali priključci Slotovi:	USB
Priključci Slotovi	Reklamacioni period:	24 meseca
Reklamacioni period		
Maximum Distance Range:	20 m	
Number of Buttons:	3	
Interface:	BluetoothRF	
Receiver:	Yes	
Supports Battery Type		
Classification:	AAA	
Battery Included Quantity:	1	
Battery Required Quantity:	1	
Battery Average Run Time:	1god	
External Color:	Gray	
Remote Control Features:	Laser Pointer USB Receiver User Guide	
Included Accessories:	1 AAA Battery	
Requires Operating System:	Linux 2.6.0 or Later Android 5.0 or Later Chrome OS Apple iOS 8 or Later Microsoft Windows 7 or Later Apple Mac OS 10.12 or Later	
Width (mm):	36.6 mm	
Height (mm):	123.6 mm	
Depth (mm):	24.7 mm	
Nominal Weight:	0.0535 kg	
Warranty Term (month):	24 month(s)	
Warranty Products Returnable:	Da	
Warranty validation Criteria:	Serial Number	
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):	0.12 kg	
Pack Weight Netto (kg):	0.1 kg	
Pieces in pack:	1	
Box Weight Brutto (kg):	1.02 kg	
Retail Packaging Net Weight		
Carton:	0.02 kg	
Retail Packaging Net Weight		
Plastic:	0 kg	
Packs in Box:	8	
Package Type:	Retail	
Proizvođač:	Logitech	
Model:	R500 Wireless Presenter	
Povezivanje:	Prezenter	